8 VISIT 3 Armstrong Rd Albany  FAX Auckland 414 1701 or 0800 252 235
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
	 Tabletop & desktop printers
	 Rapid Labels, Ricoh, Zebra & Datamax brands
	 Black, listed by width
Ribbon Brand Winding Reorder Code Width (mm)
– Length (m)
Split
Carton
Full Carton
(12)
BLACK TABLETOP RIBBONS
60mm Width
Wax NEW Rapid Labels Face Out RBWX0G-060450 60-450 $15.20 $13.96
80mm Width
Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOG-080450 80-450 $18.62 $15.83
Wax Genuine Zebra 2100 Face Out RBWXOB-080450 80-450 $24.21 –
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBWROR-080450 80-450 $48.22 $40.99
Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIG-080450 80-450 $18.62 $15.83
Wax Genuine Datamax Face In RBWXII-076360 76-360 $19.36 –
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBWRIR-080450 80-450 $48.22 $40.99
102mm Width
Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOG-102450 102-450 $22.91 $19.47
Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIG-102450 102-450 $22.91 $19.47
110mm Width
Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOG-110450 110-450 $24.96 $21.22
Wax Genuine Zebra 2000 Face Out RBWXOA-110450 110-450 $32.45 –
Wax Genuine Zebra 2100 Face Out RBWXOB-110450 110-450 $37.09 –
Enhanced Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOH-110450 110-450 $41.96 $35.67
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBWROR-110450 110-450 $65.72 $55.86
Wax/Resin Ricoh B110AX Face Out RBWROO-110450 110-450 $85.44 –
Wax/Resin Genuine Zebra 5586 Face Out RBWROL-110450 110-450 $85.44 –
Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBRSOZ-110450 110-450 $99.17 $84.29
Resin Genuine Zebra 5095 Face Out RBRSOT-110450 110-450 $128.92 –
Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIG-110450 110-450 $24.96 $21.22
Wax Genuine Datamax Face In RBWXII-108360 108-360 $25.96 –
Enhanced Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIH-110450 110-450 $41.96 $35.67
Enhanced Wax Genuine Datamax Face In RBWXIK-110360 110-360 $43.64 –
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBWRIR-110450 110-450 $65.72 $55.86
Wax/Resin Genuine Datamax Face In RBWRIS-108360 108-360 $68.35 –
Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBRSIZ-110450 110-450 $99.17 $84.29
Resin Genuine Datamax Face In RBRSIU-108360 108-360 $103.14 –
 9CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
	 Tabletop & desktop printers
	� Rapid Labels, Ricoh, Zebra & Datamax brands
	 Black, listed by width
Ribbon Brand Winding Reorder Code Width (mm)
– Length (m)
Split
Carton
Full Carton
(12)
BLACK TABLETOP RIBBONS
130mm Width
Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOG-130450 130-450 $30.15 $25.63
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBWROR-130450 130-450 $75.18 $63.90
Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBRSOZ-130450 130-450 $129.66 $110.21
Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIG-130450 130-450 $30.15 $25.63
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBWRIR-130450 130-450 $75.18 $63.90
Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBRSIZ-130450 130-450 $129.66 $110.21
170mm Width
Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOG-170450 170-450 $39.05 $33.48
Wax/Resin Ricoh B110AX Face Out RBWROO-174450 174-450 $142.90 –
220mm Width
Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOG-220450 220-450 $49.03 $41.68
Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIG-220450 220-450 $49.03 $41.68
Ribbon Brand Winding Reorder Code Width (mm)
– Length (m)
Split
Carton
BLACK DESKTOP RIBBONS
57mm Width – 2 inch printers
Wax Genuine Zebra Face Out RBWXOC-057074 057-074 $7.23
57mm Width – 4 inch printers
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBWROR-057074 057-074 $6.23
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBWRIR-057110 057-110 $9.42
110mm Width
Enhanced Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOH-110074 110-074 $10.09
Enhanced Wax Genuine Zebra 5319 Face Out RBWXOC-110074 110-074 $13.12
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBWROR-110074 110-074 $11.76
Wax/Resin Genuine Zebra 3200 Face Out RBWRON-110074 110-074 $15.29
Resin Rapid Labels Face Out RBRSOZ-110074 110-074 $20.81
Resin Genuine Zebra 5095 Face Out RBRSOT-110074 110-074 $27.05
Enhanced Wax Rapid Labels Face Out RBWXOH-110091 110-091 $12.80
Enhanced Wax Rapid Labels Face In RBWXIH-110110 110-110 $15.78
Wax/Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBWRIR-110110 110-110 $17.67
Resin Rapid Labels Face In RBRSIZ-110110 110-110 $24.79